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BHARAT DYNAMICS LIMITED 

BHARAT DYNAMICS LIMITED 
(A Govt. of India Enterprise, Ministry of Defence) 

CIN :- L24292TG1970GOI001353 

Corporate Office: - Plot No. 38-39, TSFC Building, Near ICICI Towers, Financial District,Nanakramguda, 


Hyderabad-500032 

Registered Office: - Kanchanbagh, Hyderabad-500058 


Tel: 040-23456145; Fax: 040-23456110 

E-mail:investors@bdl-india. in; Website:www.bdl-india;in 


General Shareholder Information- Other Disclosures 

The details of total fees for all services paid by the company and its subsidiaries, on a consolidated basis, 

to the Statutory Auditor(s) and all entities in the network firm / network entity of which the statutory 

auditor(s) is part is given below­

(Rs. in Lakh) 

Particulars 2019-20 2018-19 

Audit Fees 

Tax Audit Fees 

Other Services 

Total 

10.00 

0.70 

2.70 

13.40 

10.00 

0.70 

2.65 

13.35 
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