

## **BHARAT DYNAMICS LIMITED**

(A Govt. of India Enterprise, Ministry of Defence) CIN :- L24292TG1970GOI001353 Corporate Office: - Plot No. 38-39, TSFC Building, Near ICICI Towers, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad-500032 Registered Office: - Kanchanbagh, Hyderabad-500058 Tel: 040-23456145; Fax: 040-23456110 E-mail:investors@bdl-india.in; Website:www.bdl-india.in

## **General Shareholder Information- Other Disclosures**

The details of total fees for all services paid by the company and its subsidiaries, on a consolidated basis, to the Statutory Auditor(s) and all entities in the network firm / network entity of which the statutory auditor(s) is part is given below-

(Rs. in Lakh)

Particulars	2019-20	2018-19
Audit Fees	10.00	10.00
Tax Audit Fees	0.70	0.70
Other Services	2.70	2.65
Total	13.40	13.35